
                                                   
24 Hours Outpatient and Emergency Department

Outpatient and Emergency
門診及急診服務

Mondays to Fridays (Except Public Holidays) 
星期㇐至星期五（不包括公眾假期） 
1. 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 
早上 8時 至 晚上 8時 

2. 8:00 p.m. to Midnight 
晚上 8時 至 午夜 12時 

3. Midnight to 8:00 a.m. 
午夜 12時 至 早上 8時 

Saturdays (Except Public Holidays) 
星期六（不包括公眾假期） 
1. 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 
早上 8時 至 下午 1時 

2. 1:00 p.m. to Midnight 
下午 1時 至 午夜 12時 

3. Midnight to 8:00 a.m. 
午夜 12時 至 早上 8時 

Sundays and Public Holidays 
星期日及公眾假期 
1. 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 
早上 8時 至 晚上 8時 

2. 8:00 p.m. to Midnight  
  晚上 8 時 至 午夜 12 時 
3. Midnight to 8:00 a.m. 
午夜 12時 至 早上 8時 

Remarks 備註: 

1. The above charges refer to consultation fees only and exclude fees for minor procedures, medication, laboratory 

services, etc. The total charge is subject to the attending doctor’s discretion and depends on the patient’s condition. 

Details on ancillary charges are available at the Cashier.

上述為醫生診金，並謹供參考，實際費用須視乎病人實際情況及個別醫生而定。其他費用如小手術、藥費、化驗

費等另計，歡迎向門診收費處查詢其他項目收費。

2. Prices are subject to change without 

3. Special rate to senior patients aged 60 or above will be offered to both local and non

60 歲或以上人士優惠適用於本地及非

4. Effective date: 4 December 2017.  

For enquiries, please kindly contact 2122 1333

                                                   
24 Hours Outpatient and Emergency Department 

24 小時門診及急症室 

Emergency Services 
急診服務 

Consultation Fee
診金 (HK

Ordinary rate 
一般收費 

(Except Public Holidays)  
 

$320 

$380 

$540 

$320 

$380 

$540 

$380 

$540 

The above charges refer to consultation fees only and exclude fees for minor procedures, medication, laboratory 

is subject to the attending doctor’s discretion and depends on the patient’s condition. 

Details on ancillary charges are available at the Cashier. 

上述為醫生診金，並謹供參考，實際費用須視乎病人實際情況及個別醫生而定。其他費用如小手術、藥費、化驗

費等另計，歡迎向門診收費處查詢其他項目收費。 

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 收費如有任何更改，恕不另行通知。

Special rate to senior patients aged 60 or above will be offered to both local and non-local residents

適用於本地及非本地居民。 

  生效日期: 2017年 12月 4 日。 

1333. 如有任何查詢，請致電 2122 1333。 

                                                    
 

Consultation Fee 
(HK$港幣) 

Special rate to     
senior patient aged 60 

or above 
 60歲或以上人士優惠 

$280 

$340 

$480 

$280 

$340 

$480 

$340 

$480 

The above charges refer to consultation fees only and exclude fees for minor procedures, medication, laboratory 

is subject to the attending doctor’s discretion and depends on the patient’s condition. 

上述為醫生診金，並謹供參考，實際費用須視乎病人實際情況及個別醫生而定。其他費用如小手術、藥費、化驗

收費如有任何更改，恕不另行通知。 

local residents.  


